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Cadigo

Profesor

143101
137272
20585
22270
132053
28530
327201
35174
166275
10487
45293
45595
166408
137118
4114
163228
227209
205480
41361
137088
512013
225996
218831
310026
403713
53884
350722
142492
137080
129428
137133
447103
136873
64442
65912
226251
448952

PROFESOR/A

BARROS CANEDA, JOSE RAMON
BERNS , ANKE

BUTRON PRIDA, GONZALO
CALDERON LOPEZ, MARIA ISABEL
CANDON RIOS, FERNANDO
CASTANEDA FERNANDEZ, VICENTE
CEBALLOS CUADRADO, ANTONIA
COLON DIAZ, MANUEL

CRUZ FREIRE, PEDRO

DAVILA ROMERO, RAUL

DURAN LOPEZ, FERNANDO
EIZAGA REBOLLAR, BARBARA
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, MARGARITA
FRIAS DELGADO, ANTONIO
GARCIA ONETTI, JAVIER

GARCIA SANABRIA, JAVIER
GOMEZ DIAZ, SARA

GONZALEZ FISAC, JESUS
GONZALEZ ROSA, JAVIER JESUS
GULLON ABAO, ALBERTO JOSE
HIDALGO FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO
JUAREZ CALVILLO, MARIA
KHANNOUSSI , JAD EL
KIRCHHOFF , NATALIE

KRIRH EL KADI, KHATIMA EL
LAPENA MARCHENA, OSCAR LUIS
LEDESMA URRUTI, MARIA VANESA
LEVEY , DAVID TREVOR

LIROLA DELGADO, MARIA PILAR
LOJO TIZON, MARIA DEL CARMEN
LOPEZ LOPEZ, ANGEL CUSTODIO
MANZANO COSANO, DAVID
MARTIN FERNANDEZ, JOSE CANDIDO
MORALES SANCHEZ, MARIA ISABEL
MOUGAN RIVERO, JUAN CARLOS
MUNOZ PEREZ, CARMEN
ORTEGA DEL CERRO, PABLO

CATEGORIA PROFESIONAL

PROFESOR/A CONTRATADO/A DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A CONTRATADO/A DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A COLABORADOR/A
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A CONTRATADO/A DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
INVEST.POSDOCTORAL RAMON Y CAJAL
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD

PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD

INVEST. POSDOCTORAL JUAN DE LA
CIERVA

PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
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Cadigo

Profesor

137201
305524
279783
70730
137236
74149
497015
74270
257866
377551
243571
82160
137096
83767
133212
84737
292441
86873
321280
451929
88847
89274
95063

PROFESOR/A

ORTOLA SALAS, FRANCISCO JAVIER
PADRON REYES, LILYAM

PAJUELO MORENO, VICENTE DIEGO
PAREDES DUARTE, MARIA JESUS
PASCUAL BAREA, JOAQUIN

PINTO BUZON, MARIA PILAR

PIRIZ GONZALEZ, CARLOS

PINEIRO BLANCA, JOAQUIN MARIA
PLAZA SALGUERO, SANDRA MARIA
POMAR RODIL, PABLO JAVIER
QUEMENEUR , ANNE HELENE
ROMERO GONZALEZ, JESUS

RUIZ FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO
RUIZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA JESUS
RUIZ PILARES, ENRIQUE JOSE
SAEZ DURAN, JUAN

SANCHEZ DIOSDADO, JUAN MANUEL
SANCHEZ ORTIZ DE LANDALUCE, MANUEL

SANCHEZ TOCINO, ELISABET
SARRIAS ARRABAL, ESTEBAN
SERRATO GARRIDO, MERCEDES
SILVA SANCHEZ, TOMAS

VINEZ SANCHEZ, ANTONIA

CATEGORIA PROFESIONAL

PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
POSDOCT. ACCESO AL SIST.ESP. DE CC
TECN.

PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR ASOCIADO
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR ASOCIADO
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD

PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A

INVEST. POSDOCTORAL JUAN DE LA
CIERVA

PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
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